
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday 8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Store Hours

50 William St. South, Lindsay

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE AUGUST 4THTo AUGUST 10TH, 2016
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA @LaMantiasMarket

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Mazola

Corn/
Vegetable/
Canola Oil12x355 ml

1 L

755 g

427 g

3.99

2/$5

4.99

.99

1.99

2.99

1.99 .99 2/$4 4.99Campbell’s

Soup
Broths

Coca/Cola
Canada
Dry

Athentikos

Greek
Yogurt

Redpath/Lantic

Sugar
Kellogg’s

Raisin
Bran

Lactantia

Traditional
Margarine

Lactantia 10% or 5%

Coffee
Cream

Hunt’s

Thick &
Rich Pasta
Sauce

Del Monte

Fruit
Bowls900 ml

500 ml

2 kg each, 680 ml 4 pack 1.42 L

8.99 6.99
(1.99/100 g) (1.54/100 g)

Chef Made

Parmasean Crusted
Chicken Breast
With Potato & Veg

Chef Made

Pork Schnitzel
With Potato & Veg8.99

lb lb

8.99

5.99 6.99
4 L 680 g

McCain

Pizza
Premiere

Highliner

English Style
Battered Fish
or Fish Sticks

Compliment’s

Swedish or
Italian
Meatballs

5.992.99
500-700 g416-424 g

Fresh Chicken
Breasts 2.99

lb lb
2.99Fresh Pork

Side Ribs

Fresh Store Made

Breaded
Pork
Schnitzel 9.99

lb

‘AAA’Angus
Beef Sirloin Tri
Tip Roasts

Store Made

Stuffed
Peppers With
Sausage &
Rice 4.99 9.99

lb lb

2.99
3 L Basket

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Beefstake
Field
Tomatoes

Product of Ontario,

Mini Dill
Cucumbers 3.994.99

EASY
MEAL

SOLUTIONS

product of canada

product of canada

product of canada

NEW
CROP

Kolbassa
Loaf

Product of Ontario,

Green
Onions

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

White
Potatoes

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Sweet Corn

SAVE
$2.30

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$2.30

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
.50

4 L Basket3 L Basket

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$6/lb

SAVE
$2/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

CAMERON’S bREWINg CO.

Cooked
Roast
Beef

450 g
2.99Black Diamond

Cheese
Slices lb each

4.99 .99
Beef
Top
Sirloin
Steaks

Product of
Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Cantaloupes

2/$5
D’Italiano
Sausage or
Crustini
Buns

Mini
Croissants

D’Italiano
Bread1.99

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Green
Cabbage

1.49
each

pkg of 12
1.99 5.998” Cream

Pies
(banana, chocolate, coconut,
lemon meringue)

Product of Ontario

Extra Lean
Ground
Turkey

3.99
450 g

2.95
473 ML (Incl HST & Deposit)

SAVE
up to

$2

Captain’s
Log Lager
Cosmic
Cream Ale

Ambear
Red Ale

SAVE
$2

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

6 1.99cobs
for 2 $1bunches

for

Chapman’s

Ice Cream
4 Flavours


